
 

              Columbia Academy Basketball 2025-26 Season 

DATE DAY REGULAR SEASON LOCATION Varsity Time JV Time 

Date Day REGULAR SEASON Home/Away Time Date 

Nov. 18, 2025 Tuesday Riverside Christian Academy  Home 6:00 PM N/A 

Nov. 20, 2025 Thursday Hickman County (Hall of Champions) Away 6:00 PM N/A 

Nov. 21, 2025 Friday Lipscomb Academy (Hall of Champions) Home 6:00 PM N/A 

Nov. 25, 2025 Tues. 
Riverdale- (Lebanon Thanksgiving 

Classic) (B) Away TBA N/A 

Nov. 28, 2025 Fri. Lincoln Co. (EH Classic) (G) Away TBA N/A 

Nov. 29, 2025 Sat. Dyer Co. (EH Classic)  (G) Away TBA N/A 

Dec.  2, 2025 Tues. St. Cecila (G)/ Tennessee Heat (B) Home 6:00 PM 4:15 (G) 

Dec. 5, 2025 Fri. Franklin Road Academy* Away 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Dec. 6, 2025 Sat. Mars Hill Academy (Florence, AL) Away 6:00 AM N/A 

Dec. 9, 2025 Tues. Providence Christian Academy* Home 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Dec. 12, 2025 Fri. Grace Christian Academy* Away 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Dec.18, 2025 Thurs. Summit High School Away 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Dec.19, 2025 Fri. Zion Christian Academy* Home 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Dec. 29, 2025 Mon. Smoky Mtn. Christmas Classic (G) Away TBA N/A 

Dec. 30, 2025 Tues. Smoky Mtn. Christmas Classic (G) Away TBA N/A 

Dec. 31, 2025 Wed. Smoky Mtn. Christmas Classic (G) Away TBA N/A 

Dec.  29, 2025 Mon. Eagleville (Forrest Christmas Classic) (B) Away 10:30 AM N/A 

Dec. 30, 2025 Tues. Milan (Forrest Christmas Classic (B) Away 10:30 AM N/A 

Jan. 2, 2026 Friday The Webb School* Away 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Jan. 6, 2026 Tues. Middle Tn Christian* Home 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Jan. 9, 2026 Fri. Battle Ground Academy* Home 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Jan. 10, 2026 Sat. Franklin Christian Academy* Home 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Jan. 13, 2026 Tues. St. Cecila (G) Away 6:00 PM 4:15 (G) 

Jan. 16, 2026 Fri Franklin Road Academy* Home 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Jan. 20, 2026 Tues. Providence Christian Academy* Away 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Jan. 23, 2026 Fri. Grace Christian Academy* Home 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Jan. 24, 2026 Sat. Zion Christian Academy* Away 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Jan. 27, 2026 Tues. The Webb School* Home 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Jan. 30, 2026 Fri. Middle Tn Christian* Away 6:00 PM 4:15 (B) 

Feb. 3, 2026 Tues. Battle Ground Academy* Away 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 

Feb. 5, 2026 Thurs. Franklin Christian Academy* Away 6:00 PM 3:30/4:30 
District Game* 
 


